
Re-revised agreed preparatory schedule (agreed in USWP1A meeting on 19 October 2020)


4.	Agreed revised preparatory schedule: 

	        11 August 2020 (Tuesday) = Call for Fact Sheets for possible US contributions to WP1A distributed

	        21 August 2020 (Friday) = Fact Sheets due 

	        25 August 2020 (Tuesday) = 1st meeting of WP1A/SG1 US prep process (9:30 am eastern)

	        17 September 2020 (Thursday) = First drafts due

	        21 September 2020 (Monday) = 2nd meeting of WP1A/SG1 US prep process (9:30 am eastern) 

	        14 October 2020 (Wednesday) = Final drafts due

	•        19 October (Monday)= 3rd and final meeting of WP1A/SG1 US prep process (9:30 am eastern)

	•        19 October (Monday) = Final National Committee review versions due by 5 pm Eastern

	•        23 Oct (Friday) 12 pm noon Eastern RAS changes/further revisions to address concerns

	•        23 October (Friday) = Final National Committee review versions due by 5 pm Eastern

	•        17 November 2020 (Tuesday) = Deadline for contributions to the ITU 

	•        24 November – 2 December 2020 (Tuesday - Wednesday) = Working Party 1A meeting

	•        •       3 December 2020 (Thursday) = Study Group 1 meeting
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